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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Fallon Abernethy531
Gymnastics Zone

9.075 9.300 9.1259.225 36.725
7 1 1 4 1 

1 

Emily Tran540
Gymnastics Zone

9.300 8.800 9.2508.850 36.200
3 3T 4 3 2 

2 

Audrey Jonas534
Gymnastics Zone

9.600 8.800 8.9258.425 35.750
1 3T 7 6 3 

3 

Jayla Daniel532
Gymnastics Zone

9.125 8.625 9.4258.350 35.525
5 5 9 1 4 

4 

Emma Harris558
Technique

9.425 9.125 8.3508.575 35.475
2 2 5 10T 5 

5 

KellyRose Kokotas535
Gymnastics Zone

9.050 8.350 9.0508.900 35.350
8 8 3 5 6 

6 

Fiona Tran549
Marin Elite

9.000 8.275 8.5009.200 34.975
9 9 2 8 7 

7 

Lexie Ruelas562
Technique

9.200 8.450 8.4008.475 34.525
4 7 6 9 8 

8 

Chloe Meacham554
Redwood Empire

9.100 8.050 9.3007.975 34.425
6 10 11 2 9 

9 

Hunter Spenrath529
Gymnastics Beat

8.750 8.600 8.0507.650 33.050
10 6 14 13T 10 

10 

Scarlette Martinez524
Gymnastics Beat

8.675 7.700 8.3508.050 32.775
11 14 10 10T 11 

11 

Adely Cisneros566
Tumble Time - Merced

8.550 7.975 8.6007.500 32.625
12 11 15 7 12 

12 

Mia Sellick539
Gymnastics Zone

8.450 7.900 8.1007.800 32.250
13 12T 12 12 13 

13 

Lilly Lemker523
Gymnastics Beat

7.375 7.900 8.0508.400 31.725
15 12T 8 13T 14 

14 

Tyla Dow520
Gymnastics Beat

8.275 7.500 7.8007.750 31.325
14 15 13 15 15 

15 
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